CHANGEOVER MANIFOLDSAlarmsAirgas Automatic Changeover
Two-Channel Remote Alarm
Description:Two-Channel Remote Alarm panel offers
two input and two output channels, along with dry
contact relay outputs and normally open output
capabilities. Other features include a highly visible
lighted status notification, a distinctive audible
notification, auto-reset when cylinders are replenished,

• Class I Division II
Specialty Gas Equipment
Ordering Information
Product Number Description
Y78-EN200ALPK Airgas Two-Channel Alarm Panel – includes 25’ extension cable
Y78-820ALPK Airgas Two-Channel Alarm Panel; includes  25’ extension cable, two 0-3000 psig indicating
pressure switch gauges, completely installed onto Brass Economy or Life-Science Changeover
Y78-840ALPK Airgas Two-Channel Alarm Panel; includes 25’ extension cable, two 0-3000 psig indicating
pressure switch gauges, completely installed onto SS Economy or Life-Science Changeover
Y78-EXTCAB15 50-ft. Extension Cable
Y78-EXTCAB30 100-ft. Extension Cable
TAG #063_05_Equip_pgs 6-88  11/5/13  12:38 PM  Page 1